
(� City of

�Santa Rosa 
, 

City of Santa Rosa 
Project Bid Summary 

Project Name: PUBLIC SAFETY BUILDING HYDRONIC PIPELINE REPLACEMENTContract No.: 
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: 

Bid Opening: 06/21/2022 2:00 PM Owner: 

Rank Vendor Number Business Name Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid 

Engineers Estimate $425,000.00 

1 V004112 PETERSON MECHANICAL, INC. $606,094.00 0.00% 

C02388 
C02388 

6/21/2022 

CitY. of Santa Rosa 

Percent Over/Under Estimate 

42.61% OVER ESTIMATE 

Attachment 2




